
  

TRANSFER AND ADJUSTMENT VOUCHER 

 

1. T/C 
DISBURSEMENTS (EXPENSE) 

2. FUND CODE 3. UNIT CODE 4. VOUCHER NUMBER 

5. 
ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION 

6. 
BUDGET 
OBJECT 
CODE 

7. 
HOURS/OR 

FUND CODE/ 
UNIT CODE 

8. 

AMOUNT 

9. 
BLANK 

OR 
CRA B C D E 

11. PREPARED BY 

10 .TOTAL 
12. AUDITED/APPROVED BY 13. DATE 14. AGENCY CODE 

15. UNIT CERTIFYING OFFICER CONTROL COD E(T/C 8IE Only) 17. DATE 

18. TITLE 19. PHONE (Area Code and Number) 

Check One 

FTS COMM 

20. REMARKS 

21. T/C 
COLLECTIONS (INCOME) 

22. FUND CODE 23. UNIT CODE 24. BILL NUMBER 

25. 

TRANS. 
CODE 

26. 
ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION 

27. 
BUDGET 
OBJECT 
CODE 

28. 

FUND CODE/ 
UNIT CODE 

29. 

AMOUNT 

30. 
BLANK 

OR 
CRA B C D E 

31 .TOTAL 
32. PREPARED BY 

33. APPROVED BY 34. DATE 35. AGENCY CODE 36. PHONE (Area Code and Number) 

Check One

FTS COMM 

37. REMARKS 

16. UNIT CERTIFYING OFFICER SIGNATURE 

23 1 4 6 2 4 2 2 11 2 

23 4 2 6 4 11 2 8 

FORM AD-742 (USDA) (Revised 10/91)
38 . Mail to: USDA, OFM, National Finance Center, P.O. Box 60000, New Orleans, LA 70160 

This form was electronically produced by National Production Service Staff 


	fundCod: 
	unitCod: 
	vnum: 
	abc1: 
	d1: 
	ea1: 
	eb1: 
	boc1: 
	hrsCod1: 
	amt1: 
	borCr: 
	abc2: 
	d2: 
	ea2: 
	eb2: 
	boc2: 
	hrsCod2: 
	amt2: 
	borC2: 
	borC3: 
	abc3: 
	d3: 
	ea3: 
	eb3: 
	boc3: 
	hrsCod3: 
	amt3: 
	abc4: 
	d4: 
	ea4: 
	eb4: 
	boc4: 
	hrsCod4: 
	amt4: 
	borC4: 
	abc5: 
	d5: 
	ea5: 
	eb5: 
	boc5: 
	hrsCod5: 
	amt5: 
	borC5: 
	abc6: 
	d6: 
	ea6: 
	eb6: 
	boc6: 
	hrsCod6: 
	amt6: 
	borC6: 
	abc7: 
	d7: 
	ea7: 
	eb7: 
	boc7: 
	hrsCod7: 
	amt7: 
	borC7: 
	totAmt: 0
	preBy: 
	appBy: 
	dat1: 
	agCod: 
	ucocc: 
	sigdat: 
	title: 
	ph#1: 
	fts: Off
	comm: Off
	t/c: 
	fundCod2: 
	unitCod2: 
	bill#2: 
	tranCod1: 
	abca: 
	da: 
	ea: 
	e1ab: 
	boca: 
	fca: 
	uca: 
	amta: 
	blnka: 
	tranCodb: 
	abcb: 
	db: 
	eb: 
	e1bb: 
	bocb: 
	fcb: 
	ucb: 
	amtb: 
	blnkb: 
	tranCodc: 
	abcc: 
	dc: 
	ec: 
	e1ac: 
	bocc: 
	fcc: 
	ucc: 
	amtc: 
	blnkc: 
	tranCodd: 
	abcd: 
	dd: 
	ed: 
	e1ad: 
	bocd: 
	fcd: 
	ucd: 
	amtd: 
	blnkd: 
	tranCode: 
	abce: 
	de: 
	ee: 
	e1ae: 
	boce: 
	fce: 
	uce: 
	amte: 
	blnke: 
	tranCodf: 
	abcf: 
	df: 
	ef: 
	e1af: 
	bocf: 
	fcf: 
	ucf: 
	amtf: 
	blnkf: 
	tranCodg: 
	abcg: 
	dg: 
	eg: 
	e1ag: 
	bocg: 
	fcg: 
	ucg: 
	amtg: 
	blnkg: 
	gtotb: 0
	appdat: 
	appAgCod: 
	appPh: 
	ck5: Off
	commb: Off
	rem: 
	clrFrm: 
	t/cb: 
	remb: 


